

Since its founding in 1919, the Trenton Historical Society has celebrated and defended the rich heritage of New Jersey's capital city. We actively promote preservation of Trenton's architectural heritage through advocacy and our Restore Trenton! grant program, acquire and preserve artifacts of Trenton's past, and provide educational programs to the public.

Join us as we use the past to build the future. Your dollars, time and expertise are needed to fulfill Trenton's promise of a modern city that hasn't forgotten its illustrious past. Please take a moment to fill out this form and mail it and your check to:

Trenton Historical Society P.O. Box 1112 Trenton, NJ 08606 Email: society@trentonhistory.org (609) 396-4478

Trenton Historical Society Membership Form

Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	

Enclosed are my dues:

Student	\$10
Individual	\$20
Family	\$35
Business	\$100
Patron	\$250

In addition, I'd like to make a special contribution of \$______ to the Preservation Fund______ or the Artifacts Fund

Please make all checks payable to: Trenton Historical Society.

I'd like to get involved with a committee. Contact me about:

Endangered Buildings
Preservation Projects
Public Relations/Education
Fundraising/Membership
Artifacts

The Trenton Historical Society is a New Jersey Non-profit Corporation with tax-exempt status.